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OFFICE OF TAX ATTOR'EY.

Montygomery, Ala.

IN YOUR REPLY REFER
TO DATE AND FILE NO.

City Clerk,

Dear Sir:
Pleuse Zive me the following information, viz:
(1) Stateuwent of assessment for city taxation for the

- - e

- l
Oﬂn\ pw S against Loulsville and llashville

I enclose a stamped and addr

appreciate your early attention.

“rax \NMQN)\L\U

orney,
L& N ReR.Co.




STATE OF ALABAMA

THE STATE TAX COMMISSION

MONTGOMERY

HENRY S. LONG
PRESIDENT

JOHN P. KOHN, SR.
W. W. RAMSEY
AsSsSOCIATE MEMBERS

JULIA KLINGE
SECRETARY
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LOUISVILLE & NASHVILLE RAILROAD COMPANY
LAW DEPARTMENT
, OFFICE OF DISTRICT ATTORNEY

GEO. W. Lorw.m
DISTRICT ATTORNEY FOR ALABAMA

J. B. JONES,
TAX ATTORNEY

SUBJECT; MONTGOMERY, ALA. Dac.

« Arthur A. Rich,
m. St
1aX Of%r.t.ﬂﬁ@d.u

w

Felay, Ala.

Dear Sir:
I enclose my draft on Treasurer Louisville & Nash--
ville Railrogd Company, Louisville, Kentucky, in your favor,

Tor & 63.,73--~

made payable at First Nat., Bank, Mentgemery, Ala.,

"if desired," to cover taxes assessed to Louisville & Nash-
ville Railroad Company in the Tewn of Felay, A
municinval tax year "1935",

Please mail me tax receipt promptly, and oblige

Yours truly,

Pl I AR S
! Tax % Al t DEY-
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LOUISVILLE & NASHVILLE RAILROAD COMPANY

OFFICHE OF TAX ATTO
Montgomery, Ala.

IN YOUR REPLY REFER
TO DATE AND FILE NO.

I enclose my draft on Treasurer Loulsville and Hashville

Railroad Co., bo;wm<wwwmu Keyws: Ll your: fayers Eor
payable at S [lA4 [ FIK. [}
for which please issue license in favor o0f Loulsville and Nashville
Railroad Compauy, authorizing it to do business in your city, as a
amon carrier, for the %m@ﬁ.&Ow,n--iiL
dly mall license certificate to me promptly. I enclose

ed and addressed envelope for this purpose.

Yours truly,

Tax Atteorwney,
L& N R.R.Co.




LLOUISVILLE & NASHVILLE RAILROAD COMPANY

OF TAX ATTORNDY.

Mont gomery, Ala.

Mr, Arthur A, Rieh, To DATE AN FiLn Nov
Tewn Clerk,
Feley, Ala,
Heap S
I enclose my draft on Treasurer Louisville and
Nashville Railroad Co., Louisville, Ky., in your Paver, for
$25,25=«= ~  made payable at _Bank, .
Mentgemery, Ala,,  "if desired," for which please issue
license in favor of Louisville and Nashville Kailroad
Company, authorizing it to do business in your city, as a

common carriery, for the year

Kindly mail license certificate to me prompulys - I

enclose stamped and addressed envelope for this purpose.

Youes. tral
)

Tax Attorney,
L & N R,B.Ges




LOUISVILLE & NASHVILLE RAILROAD COMPANY

OFFICE OF

Montgomery, Ala.

N YOUR REPLY REFER
TO DATE AND FILE NO.

Eeelr oo e
I enclose my draft on Treasurer Louisville and
Nashville Railroad Company, Louisville, Ky., in your favor
5 63,73=== | made payable (if desired) at
Mentgenmory, Ala,,

e e s e et S e e e e ]

taxes assessed to Louisville and Nashville Railroad Company,

for the tax year

PERSESN—— 1A AN -

Please mail me tax receipt promptly, and oblige,

Yours Gruly,

/
S

Tax Attorney,
L & N-R-K.Co.




Nov.17th.1936

¥r.J.B.Jomes,Tex Attorney,
L.N.Railway,

Montgomery,Ala.
We have just réceived from the State Tax Commission the assessed
values of the property,of the L.&.N.Railroad located in the corpo-
rate 1imits of the Town Of @oley,Ala.,

Assessed valuation $12 745.00

Tax rate 3of 1%

Taxes fo® the year 1936

The Town Clerk colilects taxes.

Very ﬂasww #
Arthur A.Rich,Clerk.




HENRY S. LONG

STATE OF ALABAMA CHAIRMAN
JOHN: P. KOHN, SR.
W. W. RAMSEY
ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

JULIA KLINGE
SECRETARY

MONTGOMERY
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L OUISVILLE & NASHVILLE RAILROAD COMPANY

OFFICE OF TAX ATTORNEY

Montgomery, Ala. NW

N YOUR REPLY REFER
TO DATE AND FILE NO.

City Clerk,

Please give me the following information, viz:

(1) Statement of assessment for city taxation for the

municipal tax year _ | izxaimmmwSmﬁbozpm<HHHmmzazmm$<»wwm
Railroad Company.
(2) Your c¢ity tax rate for said tax year.

(3) Amount of taxes due.

(4) Name of your City Tax Collector.

I enclose a stamped and addressed envelope, and shall
appreciate your early attention.
Yours truly,

Tax Attorney,
L& N RHE.CO.




L.OUISVILLE & NASHVILLE RAILROAD COMPANY

OFFICE OF TAX ATTORNEY.
Montgomery, Ala.

IN YOUR REPLY REFER
TO DATE AND FILE NO.

Mr., John Stark,

City Clerk,

Foley, Ala,
Dear Sir:=
If your City License Ordinance for the yeur
has been adopted, please give me the following information, vizs

(1) Amount of license tax, and fee (if any is required
under the ordinance), imposed thereunder, on Reil-
rocd Common Carriers.

(2) Name and style of Officer to whom payment is required
to be made under the terms of the Ordinance.

(3) When does the Ordinance require thet the tax be paid
in order to prevent the accrual of penulties?

I enclese.a stamped—envelope—bearing—myaddress, faor
replyy—and shall appreciate a prompt responses

Yours truly
; I‘ »\P ..W‘M\.

Te.x Attorney,
L & W RRalline

as not been
nse ordi-
s required
cense tax is
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LOUISVILLE & NASHVILLE RAILROAD COMPANY

~
OFFICH OF TAX ATTO
Montgomery, Ala.

IN YOUR REPLY REFER
TO DATE AND FILE NO.

The Town of Foley,
e« -Ae A, Rich, Acting
Foley, Ala,

Dear Sirs-
I enclose my draft on Treasurer Louisville and Nashville

Railroad Co., Louisville, Ky., in your favor, for $25,25== made

payable at First Nat., Bank nteomery, Ala,, "if desired,"
for which please issue license in favor of Louisville and Nashville
Reilroad Company, authorizing it to do business in your city, as a

common carrier, for the year _1935, .

Kindly mail license certificate to me promptly. I enclose

stamped and aduressed envelope for this purpose.

on license




